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Updates on EPA and State and NSA 
1 message 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Wed, May 6, 2015 at 12:28 PM 
To: Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 
<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss 
<gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" 
<jay.trainer@nara.gov>, Arian Ravanbakhsh <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" 
<lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, "Scheiber, Meredith" <meredith.scheiber@nara.gov>, Henry Wolfinger 
<henry.wolfinger@nara.gov>, "Flaherty, Kate" <kate.flaherty@nara.gov>, Cindy Smolovik 
<cindy.smolovik@nara.gov> IFOIA (b)(S)i 

EPA.I 

State. I I 

Thanks for everything everyone is doing to keep things moving and under control. I really appreciate it very IFOIA(b)(5) I 
much! 

Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 
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